Dimensional drawing
D
C
Product D C
8.8A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 62.5 mm 111.5 mm
5A19/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 62.5 mm 111.5 mm
5A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 62.5 mm 111.5 mm
8.8A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 62.5 mm 111.5 mm

70 %
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
466565 BC8A19/AMB/827/ND D2D 120V 4/1 No
465187 BC10A19/AMB/927/DIM 120V 4/1 Yes
531798 9A19/LED/927/P/E26/ND 4/4FB T20 No
531806 9A19/LED/950/P/E26/ND 4/4FB T20 No
531772 18A21/LED/927/P/E26/ND 4/2FB T20 No
531764 18A21/LED/950/P/E26/ND 4/2FB T20 No
479469 12.2A21/PER/927-22/P/E26/WG 6/1FB T20 Yes
479485 16A21/PER/927-22/P/E26/WG 6/1FB T20 Yes
550475 12.2A21/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
550483 12.2A21/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
547091 12.2A21/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
550491 12.2A21/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
550509 16A21/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
550517 16A21/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
547125 16A21/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
550525 16A21/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
554469 16.6A21/LED/927/P/E26/ND 6/1FB T20 No
538322 9.5A19/AMB/827-822/DIM 120V 2PK 4/2 Yes
479428 5A19/PER/927-22/P/E26/WG 6/1FB T20 Yes
479444 8.8A19/PER/927-22/P/E26/WG 6/1FB T20 Yes
477612 6A19/PER/850/CL/G/DIM 4/2BC Yes
548214 6.5A19/LED/827/FR/P/ND 4/2FB No
461145 6.5A19/LED/827/FR/P/ND 4/4FB No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
548222 10A19/LED/827/FR/P/ND 4/2FB No
461129 10A19/LED/827/FR/P/ND 4/4FB No
469205 10A19/LED/827/FR/P/ND 4/6FB No
462184 5.5A19/LED/850/FR/P/ND 4/2FB No
461160 5.5A19/LED/850/FR/P/ND 4/4FB No
548230 9A19/LED/850/FR/P/ND 4/2FB No
461137 9A19/LED/850/FR/P/ND 4/4FB No
543033 9A19/LED/850/FR/P/ND 4/6FB No
462969 11A19/LED/827/FR/P/ND 4/2FB No
542944 11A19/LED/827/FR/P/ND 4/4FB No
461961 14A19/LED/827/FR/P/ND 4/2FB No
542950 14A19/LED/827/FR/P/ND 4/4FB No
463000 10A19/LED/850/FR/P/ND 4/2FB No
542968 10A19/LED/850/FR/P/ND 4/4FB No
548248 12.5A19/LED/850/FR/P/ND 4/2FB No
542976 12.5A19/LED/850/FR/P/ND 4/4FB No
549485 5A19/PER/927-922/CL/G/E26/WGX 1FB T20 Yes
549493 8A19/PER/927-922/CL/G/E26/WGX 1FB T20 Yes
543116 Yes
545897 8.8A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
550400 5A19/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
550418 5A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
547042 5A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
LED A19-A21
6Product family leaflet, 2020, January 14 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
550426 5A19/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
550434 8.8A19/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
550442 8.8A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
550459 8.8A19/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
554428 8.8A19/LED/927/P/E26/ND 6/1FB T20 No
554444 8.8A19/LED/950/P/E26/ND 6/1FB T20 No
549220 5A19/PER/950/CL/G/E26/DIM 1FB T20 Yes
549238 Yes
Operating and Electrical
Order
Code Full Product Name

469205 10A19/LED/827/FR/P/ND 4/6FB 11000 h 50000X
462184 5.5A19/LED/850/FR/P/ND 4/2FB 11000 h 50000X
Order Code Full Product Name
Nominal
Lifetime (Nom)
Switching
Cycle
461160 5.5A19/LED/850/FR/P/ND 4/4FB 11000 h 50000X
548230 9A19/LED/850/FR/P/ND 4/2FB 11000 h 50000X
461137 9A19/LED/850/FR/P/ND 4/4FB 11000 h 50000X
543033 9A19/LED/850/FR/P/ND 4/6FB 11000 h 50000X
462969 11A19/LED/827/FR/P/ND 4/2FB 11000 h 50000X
542944 11A19/LED/827/FR/P/ND 4/4FB 11000 h 50000X
461961 14A19/LED/827/FR/P/ND 4/2FB 11000 h 50000X
542950 14A19/LED/827/FR/P/ND 4/4FB 11000 h 50000X
463000 10A19/LED/850/FR/P/ND 4/2FB 11000 h 50000X
542968 10A19/LED/850/FR/P/ND 4/4FB 11000 h 50000X
548248 12.5A19/LED/850/FR/P/ND 4/2FB 11000 h 50000X
542976 12.5A19/LED/850/FR/P/ND 4/4FB 11000 h 50000X
549485 5A19/PER/927-922/CL/G/E26/WGX 1FB
T20
15000 h 20000X
549493 8A19/PER/927-922/CL/G/E26/WGX 1FB
T20
15000 h 20000X
543116 15000 h 20000X
545897 8.8A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 15000 h 50000X
550400 5A19/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 15000 h 50000X
550418 5A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 15000 h 50000X
547042 5A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 15000 h 50000X
550426 5A19/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 15000 h 50000X
550434 8.8A19/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 15000 h 50000X
550442 8.8A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 15000 h 50000X
550459 8.8A19/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 15000 h 50000X
554428 8.8A19/LED/927/P/E26/ND 6/1FB T20 11000 h 50000X
554444 8.8A19/LED/950/P/E26/ND 6/1FB T20 11000 h 50000X
549220 5A19/PER/950/CL/G/E26/DIM 1FB T20 15000 h 20000X
549238 15000 h 20000X
LED A19-A21
8Product family leaflet, 2020, January 14 data subject to change
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name Beam Angle (Nom) Color Code Correlated Color Temperature (Nom)
Color Rendering Index
(Nom) Luminous Flux (Nom)
466565 BC8A19/AMB/827/ND D2D 120V 4/1 220 ° 827 2700 K 80 800 lm
465187 BC10A19/AMB/927/DIM 120V 4/1 - 927 2700 K 90 800 lm
531798 9A19/LED/927/P/E26/ND 4/4FB T20 250 ° 927 2700 K 90 800 lm
531806 9A19/LED/950/P/E26/ND 4/4FB T20 250 ° 950 5000 K 90 800 lm
531772 18A21/LED/927/P/E26/ND 4/2FB T20 250 ° 927 2700 K 90 1500 lm
531764 18A21/LED/950/P/E26/ND 4/2FB T20 250 ° 950 5000 K 90 1500 lm
479469 12.2A21/PER/927-22/P/E26/WG 6/1FB T20 250 ° 922-927 2200-2700 K 90 1100 lm
479485 16A21/PER/927-22/P/E26/WG 6/1FB T20 250 ° 922-927 2200-2700 K 90 1600 lm
550475 12.2A21/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 250 ° 927 2700 K 90 1100 lm
550483 12.2A21/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 250 ° 930 3000 K 90 1100 lm
547091 12.2A21/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 250 ° 940 4000 K 90 1100 lm
550491 12.2A21/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 250 ° 950 5000 K 90 1100 lm
550509 16A21/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 250 ° 927 2700 K 90 1600 lm
550517 16A21/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 250 ° 930 3000 K 90 1600 lm
547125 16A21/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 250 ° 940 4000 K 90 1600 lm
550525 16A21/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 250 ° 950 5000 K 90 1600 lm
554469 16.6A21/LED/927/P/E26/ND 6/1FB T20 210 ° 927 2700 K 90 1500 lm
538322 9.5A19/AMB/827-822/DIM 120V 2PK 4/2 250 ° 822-827 2200-2700 K 80 800 lm
479428 5A19/PER/927-22/P/E26/WG 6/1FB T20 250 ° 922-927 2200-2700 K 90 450 lm

549238 - 950 5000 K 90 800 lm
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish Bulb Shape
466565 BC8A19/AMB/827/ND D2D 120V 4/1 Frosted A19 (A19)
465187 BC10A19/AMB/927/DIM 120V 4/1 Frosted A19 (A19)
531798 9A19/LED/927/P/E26/ND 4/4FB T20 Frosted A19 (A19)
531806 9A19/LED/950/P/E26/ND 4/4FB T20 Frosted A19 (A19)
531772 18A21/LED/927/P/E26/ND 4/2FB T20 Frosted A21 (A21)
531764 18A21/LED/950/P/E26/ND 4/2FB T20 Frosted A21 (A21)
479469 12.2A21/PER/927-22/P/E26/WG 6/1FB T20 Frosted A21 (A21)
479485 16A21/PER/927-22/P/E26/WG 6/1FB T20 Frosted A21 (A21)
550475 12.2A21/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted A21 (A21)
550483 12.2A21/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted A21 (A21)
547091 12.2A21/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted A21 (A21)
550491 12.2A21/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted A21 (A21)
550509 16A21/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted A21 (A21)
550517 16A21/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted A21 (A21)
547125 16A21/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted A21 (A21)
550525 16A21/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted A21 (A21)
554469 16.6A21/LED/927/P/E26/ND 6/1FB T20 Frosted A21 (A21)
538322 9.5A19/AMB/827-822/DIM 120V 2PK 4/2 Frosted A19 (A19)
479428 5A19/PER/927-22/P/E26/WG 6/1FB T20 Frosted A19 (A19)
479444 8.8A19/PER/927-22/P/E26/WG 6/1FB T20 Frosted A19 (A19)
477612 6A19/PER/850/CL/G/DIM 4/2BC Clear A19 (A19)
548214 6.5A19/LED/827/FR/P/ND 4/2FB Frosted A19 (A19)
461145 6.5A19/LED/827/FR/P/ND 4/4FB Frosted A19 (A19)
548222 10A19/LED/827/FR/P/ND 4/2FB Frosted A19 (A19)
461129 10A19/LED/827/FR/P/ND 4/4FB Frosted A19 (A19)
469205 10A19/LED/827/FR/P/ND 4/6FB Frosted A19 (A19)
462184 5.5A19/LED/850/FR/P/ND 4/2FB Frosted A19 (A19)
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish Bulb Shape
461160 5.5A19/LED/850/FR/P/ND 4/4FB Frosted A19 (A19)
548230 9A19/LED/850/FR/P/ND 4/2FB Frosted A19 (A19)
461137 9A19/LED/850/FR/P/ND 4/4FB Frosted A19 (A19)
543033 9A19/LED/850/FR/P/ND 4/6FB Frosted A19 (A19)
462969 11A19/LED/827/FR/P/ND 4/2FB Frosted A19 (A19)
542944 11A19/LED/827/FR/P/ND 4/4FB Frosted A19 (A19)
461961 14A19/LED/827/FR/P/ND 4/2FB Frosted A19 (A19)
542950 14A19/LED/827/FR/P/ND 4/4FB Frosted A19 (A19)
463000 10A19/LED/850/FR/P/ND 4/2FB Frosted A19 (A19)
542968 10A19/LED/850/FR/P/ND 4/4FB Frosted A19 (A19)
548248 12.5A19/LED/850/FR/P/ND 4/2FB Frosted A19 (A19)
542976 12.5A19/LED/850/FR/P/ND 4/4FB Frosted A19 (A19)
549485 5A19/PER/927-922/CL/G/E26/WGX 1FB T20 Clear A19 (A19)
549493 8A19/PER/927-922/CL/G/E26/WGX 1FB T20 Clear A19 (A19)
543116 - A19 (A19)
545897 8.8A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted A19 (A19)
550400 5A19/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted A19 (A19)
550418 5A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted A19 (A19)
547042 5A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted A19 (A19)
550426 5A19/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted A19 (A19)
550434 8.8A19/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted A19 (A19)
550442 8.8A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted A19 (A19)
550459 8.8A19/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted A19 (A19)
554428 8.8A19/LED/927/P/E26/ND 6/1FB T20 Frosted A19 (A19)
554444 8.8A19/LED/950/P/E26/ND 6/1FB T20 Frosted A19 (A19)
549220 5A19/PER/950/CL/G/E26/DIM 1FB T20 Clear A19 (A19)
549238 Clear A19 (A19)
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
466565 BC8A19/AMB/827/ND D2D 120V 4/1 70 °C
465187 BC10A19/AMB/927/DIM 120V 4/1 85 °C
531798 9A19/LED/927/P/E26/ND 4/4FB T20 75 °C
531806 9A19/LED/950/P/E26/ND 4/4FB T20 75 °C
531772 18A21/LED/927/P/E26/ND 4/2FB T20 75 °C
531764 18A21/LED/950/P/E26/ND 4/2FB T20 75 °C
479469 12.2A21/PER/927-22/P/E26/WG 6/1FB T20 75 °C
479485 16A21/PER/927-22/P/E26/WG 6/1FB T20 85 °C
550475 12.2A21/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 90 °C
550483 12.2A21/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 90 °C
547091 12.2A21/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 90 °C
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
550491 12.2A21/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 90 °C
550509 16A21/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 90 °C
550517 16A21/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 90 °C
547125 16A21/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 90 °C
550525 16A21/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 90 °C
554469 16.6A21/LED/927/P/E26/ND 6/1FB T20 100 °C
538322 9.5A19/AMB/827-822/DIM 120V 2PK 4/2 85 °C
479428 5A19/PER/927-22/P/E26/WG 6/1FB T20 65 °C
479444 8.8A19/PER/927-22/P/E26/WG 6/1FB T20 80 °C
477612 6A19/PER/850/CL/G/DIM 4/2BC 35 °C
548214 6.5A19/LED/827/FR/P/ND 4/2FB 65 °C
LED A19-A21